-The Gauntlet Golf Presents-----

Lillie's Love





7:30 AM Check-in/Registration - 9:00 AM Shotgun Start

Lillie's Love was formed in memory of our precious princess,
Lillie Nicole Hall, who at the very young age of three
became an Angel. Sadly, a result of Myocarditis, a disease
characterized by inflammation of the myocardium (muscular
layer of the wall of the heart). We need to raise awareness
about this disease to both the medical and public
communities so that others do not suffer the pain and
anguish that we and other families have had to endure.

A portion of the proceeds will go to the Myocarditis Foundation

Full Field Payouts

Mulligan Packages (\$20.00)

Closest to Pin Challenge

Longest Drive Challenge

Raffle Prize Tickets (10 for \$20 or \$3 each) 50/50 Raffle (5 for \$20 or \$5 each)

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Before/After Round Meal	\$2000
1 st & 2 nd Place Sponsor	\$1500
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$1500
Tee Prizes	\$250
Leader Board Sponsor	\$250
Hole Sponsors	\$100

Player registration deadline is May 27, 2024. Visit: https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/10451162519220297999 to register online or complete the form below and mail it with your payment to: Lillie's Love, 4th Annual Golf Tournament, 12109 Knight Court, Fredericksburg, VA 22407. Sponsorship requests and/or donations are due by May 1, 2024. Please make checks payable to: Lillie's Love.

*Lillie's Love is a non-profit corporation. For more information please visit: www.lillieslove.com

Name or Team Name:	Company
Address:	Phone:
Email:	
	I am unable to attend, but would like to sponsor
Player Name(s):	this event and/or donate a raffle prize:
1	Sponsorship:
2	Amount:
3	Raffle Prize:
4	
	Total Enclosed:

